

FURNITURE, CABINETS, COUNTERTOPS & MORE
DIRECTIONS FOR USE - Gallon, Quart, Pint

Surface must be CLEAN, DRY, GREASE, OIL and WAX FREE. Use an all-purpose degreaser. Avoid TSP & soaps when prepping.

BEYOND PAINT® is lightly textured matte/eggshell finish; which eliminates stroke marks, provides a finish that conceals imperfections and offers versatility in application.

RECOMMENDED TOOLS:

1. Tray
2. Fabric or woven roller nap (3/8 inch nap) and handle.
3. Brush for stippling creviced areas.
4. If spraying use a wide nozzle HVLP sprayer.

EASY TO USE INDOOR DIRECTIONS:

1. Using a soft bristle brush, simply "mush" or "stipple" into crevice areas.
2. Roll all possible areas (an all-purpose fabric roller is preferred.)
3. Avoid traditional brush strokes
4. Two coats are recommended; allow 2-4 hour drying time between coats.
5. Clean up with soap and water.



MULTI-PURPOSE SEALER

EASY TO USE OUTDOOR AND COUNTERTOP DIRECTIONS:

1. Follow above directions and allow to dry for at least 24 hours.
2. Apply two light coats of BEYOND PAINT® Multi-Purpose Sealer.
3. For granite-like finish apply countertop flecks before applying sealer.



EASY CARE DIRECTIONS:

Allow 7 days for paint to fully bond. Maintain thereafter, with mild soap and water. Surfaces may take up to 30 days to fully cure. Keep your BP project away from extreme heat or standing water.

COUNTERTOP FLECKS
NEW COUNTERTOPS AS EASY AS ROLL, FLECK & SEAL

Beyond Paint® Countertop Flecks are multi-colored chips designed to add dimension and interest to your Beyond Paint® surface.

EASY TO USE DIRECTIONS:

1. Roll on your final coat of Beyond Paint® small (approx. 1 x 2') sections. Immediately shake the Beyond Paint® Countertop Flecks onto the wet Beyond Paint® Countertop. Apply Flecks until you achieve your desired look.
2. After 1-2 hours drying time, rub vigorously over surface with lint free cloth or lightly with a fine grit sanding block (220 grit) to slightly wear down rough edges of Beyond Paint® Countertop Flecks. Wipe clean.
3. Apply Beyond Paint® Multipurpose Sealer (see Beyond Paint® Multipurpose Sealer for directions).



*Initial curing period is 3 days; during this time standing moisture will cause surface to cloud but will clear when moisture is removed from surface. Allowing each applied layer of BEYOND PAINT® Countertop and BEYOND PAINT® Multipurpose Sealer to dry for as long as possible will add to quick cure time and optimal durability. Protect your BEYOND PAINT® Countertop from extreme heat and direct cutting as you would on any Countertop surface.

MUEBLES, GABINETES, ENCIMERAS Y MÁS
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO - Gallón, Cuarto de Galón, Pinta

La superficie debe estar LIMPIA, SECA Y SIN CERA, GRASA NI ACEITE. Use un desengrasante para todo uso. Al prepararla, evite usar fosfato trisódico (TSP) y jabones.

BEYOND PAINT® tiene un acabado con una ligera textura de mate y cáscara de huevo que elimina marcas de brochazos, brinda un acabado que cubre las imperfecciones y es muy versátil en sus aplicaciones.

HERRAMIENTAS RECOMENDADAS:

1. Bandeja.
2. Napa tejida ó de tela para rodillo (napa de 9.5 mm (3/8 de pulg.) y mango.
3. Brocha para pintar con la punta en lugares con cavidades.
4. Si se va a rociar, utilice un rociador de alto volumen y baja presión (HVLP) con boquilla ancha.

INSTRUCCIONES SENCILLAS PARA USO EN INTERIORES:

1. Con una brocha de cerdas suaves, simplemente pinte con "toquecitos" ó "empaste" los lugares con cavidades.
2. Pinte con el rodillo en todas las áreas posibles (de preferencia con un rodillo de tela multiusos).
3. Evite pintar con brochazos tradicionales.
4. Se recomienda pintar dos capas; deje que pasen de 2-4 horas entre capa y capa para dejar que se sequen.
5. Limpie con agua y jabón.

SELLADOR MULTI-USO

INSTRUCCIONES SENCILLAS PARA PINTAR ENCIMERAS Y EXTERIORES:

1. Siga las instrucciones previas y deje secar durante al menos 24 horas.
2. Aplique dos capas FINAS de sellador multiusos BEYOND PAINT®
3. Para un acabado similar al granito, aplique motas en la encimera antes de aplicar el sellador (se venden por separado).

INSTRUCCIONES SENCILLAS PARA EL CUIDADO:

Espere 7 días para que la pintura se adhiera completamente. Después dele mantenimiento con agua y jabón suave. Las superficies pueden tardar hasta 30 días en curarse por completo. Mantenga su proyecto pintado con BP lejos del calor extremo o del agua estancada.

Did you earn any interest or dividends.
MOTAS PARA ENCIMERAS

Las Motas de Beyond Paint® para encimeras son trocitos multicolores diseñados para darle dimensión e interés a su superficie con Beyond Paint®.

EASY TO USE DIRECTIONS:

1. Aplique con el rodillo la capa final de Beyond Paint® en secciones pequeñas (de 30 x 60 cm (1 x 2 pies) aprox.). Esparza inmediatamente las Motas de Beyond Paint® para encimeras sobre la superficie de la encimera con el Beyond Paint® para encimeras aún húmedo. Aplique las motas hasta conseguir el aspecto deseado.
2. Después de 1-2 horas de secado, frote vigorosamente sobre la superficie con un paño sin pelusa o ligeramente con un bloque para lijar con grano fino (grano 220) para desgastar ligeramente los bordes ásperos de las Motas de Beyond Paint® para encimeras. Limpie con un paño.
3. Aplique el Sellador multiusos Beyond Paint® (vea el Sellador multiusos Beyond Paint® para leer las instrucciones).

*El período de curado inicial es de 3 días; durante ese tiempo, la humedad hará que la superficie se vea nebulosa, pero esta se volverá clara cuando la humedad se disipe de la superficie. Al dejar que cada capa aplicada de BEYOND PAINT® para encimeras y del Sellador multiusos BEYOND PAINT® se seque durante el mayor tiempo posible, contribuirá a una curación rápida y una durabilidad óptima. Proteja su BEYOND PAINT® para encimeras contra el calor extremo y contra los cortes directos como lo haría con la superficie de cualquier encimera.

MEUBLES, ARMOIRES, COMPTOIR ET PLUS
MODE D'EMPLOI - Gallon, Chopine, Pinte

Les surfaces doivent être PROPRES, SÈCHES et SANS GRAISSE, HUILE ou CIRE. Utiliser un dégraissant tout usage. Éviter d'utiliser des produits contenant du phosphate trisodique et des savons.

BEYOND PAINT® est légèrement texturée et offre un fini mat ou coquille d'œuf pour camoufler les marques de pinceau et les imperfections et permettre une application facile.

OUTILS RECOMMANDÉS :

1. Bac
2. Manchon de rouleau en tissu (3/8 po) avec poignée.
3. Brosse pour pointillage des zones concaves.
4. Vaporisation : Utiliser un pistolet à peinture basse pression doté d'une buse large.

INSTRUCTIONS FACILES POUR L'INTÉRIEUR:

1. À l'aide d'une brosse à poils doux, simplement "déposer" ou "pointiller" pour l'application dans les zones concaves.
2. Utiliser un rouleau partout où c'est possible (un rouleau tout usage avec manchon en tissu est préférable.)
3. Éviter d'effectuer des coups de pinceau classiques.
4. Il est recommandé d'étendre deux couches à 2 à 4 heures d'intervalle.
5. Nettoyer avec du savon et de l'eau.

SCELLEZ VOS COMPTOIRS À L'AIDE DE LA PEINTURE BEYOND PAINT MD ET RÉALISEZ D'AUTRES PROJETS EXTÉRIEURS GRÂCE AU SCELLANT POLYVALENT BEYOND PAINT®

MODE D'EMPLOI POUR LES COMPTOIRS ET LES PROJETS EXTÉRIEURS :

1. Suivre les consignes ci-dessus et laisser sécher au moins 24 heures.
2. Appliquer deux couches MINCES de scellant polyvalent BEYOND PAINT® (laisse un fini lustré légèrement satiné).
3. Pour obtenir un fini de type granite, appliquer les mouchetures de comptoir avant d'appliquer le scellant (vendu séparément).

CONSIGNES D'ENTRETIEN FACILE:

Laisser sécher le produit pendant 7 jours. Entretenir par la suite à l'aide d'un savon doux et d'eau. Jusqu'à 30 jours pourraient être nécessaires avant que la surface soit entièrement durcie. Tenez votre projet Beyond Paint MD à l'écart de la chaleur extrême et de l'eau stagnante.

MOUCHETURES DE COMPTOIR

Mouchetures de comptoir – De nouveaux comptoirs en trois étapes simples : appliquer, moucher et sceller.

Les mouchetures de comptoirs Beyond PaintMD sont des éclats de couleurs variées visant à ajouter de la profondeur et de l'intensité à votre surface Beyond PaintMD.

INSTRUCTIONS FACILES:

1. Appliquer au rouleau la dernière couche de peinture Beyond PaintMD par petites sections (env. 1 po x 2 po). Saupoudrer immédiatement les mouchetures de comptoirs Beyond PaintMD sur le comptoir humide. Appliquer les mouchetures jusqu'à l'obtention de l'aspect désiré.
2. Au bout d'une à deux heures de séchage, frotter vigoureusement la surface à l'aide d'un chiffon non pelucheux ou la sabler légèrement à l'aide d'un papier à grain fin (220) pour adoucir légèrement les contours des mouchetures Beyond PaintMD. Bien nettoyer.
3. Appliquer le scellant polyvalent Beyond PaintMD (consulter l'étiquette du produit pour connaître le mode d'emploi).

*La période initiale de durcissement est de 3 jours; pendant ce temps, l'humidité voilera légèrement la couleur, ce qui ne paraîtra plus après le séchage. Laisser chaque couche de peinture pour comptoir BEYOND PAINT® et de scellant polyvalent BEYOND PAINT® sécher aussi longtemps que possible pour accélérer le durcissement et optimiser la durabilité. Il ne faut pas couper directement sur les comptoirs où l'on a appliqué la peinture pour comptoir BEYOND PAINT® ni les exposer à des chaleurs extrêmes, comme avec n'importe quel comptoir.



Beautiful finishes for
Furniture, Cabinets,
Countertops,
Accessories and More.

Translated in
English, Spanish and French.



WHAT MAKES BEYOND PAINT DIFFERENT FROM OTHER PAINT?

THE BEYOND PAINT DIFFERENCE

BEYOND PAINT[®] products are formulated for Furniture, Cabinets, Countertops and more.

What makes BEYOND PAINT[®] so different from any other paints? With BEYOND PAINT[®] not only is there an ease of application, but also No stripping, No sanding and No priming needed. Our all-in-one paint is a bonder/primer/finisher that cures to a durable, washable surface in just one or two coats, making it more durable than any paint on the market!

BEYOND PAINT[®] works on all challenging surfaces as it bonds to just about anything – even glazed tile. Our water based products with the newest Nano Technology are the easiest to apply for any DIYer or seasoned pro - giving everyone a professional grade finish in less time, with less effort, for less money.

NANO TECHNOLOGY
extra durability & coverage from the particles (3-4X than regular paint)

- Easy professional results
- Specifically engineered to work indoors or outdoors
- No stripping, No sanding, and No priming, whatever the surface
- Paint includes sealer within its formula
- Contains very fine colorant to avoid fading and allow UV stability (i.e. It won't fade in the sun!)
- Eco Friendly - extremely low VOC, water-based and little noticeable odor, so you, your family and your pets are safe

BEFORE AFTER



GETTING STARTED

BEYOND PAINT[®] will bond to almost any clean, dry, grease, oil, and wax-free household surface without sanding, stripping or priming! These surfaces include wood, metal, formica, laminate, plastic, glass, linoleum, masonry, tile, marble, concrete or previously painted surfaces!

You can use any color within our line for furniture, cabinets, countertops, accessories and more.

BEYOND PAINT[®] is lightly textured to eliminate brush marks, provide a finish that conceals imperfections and offers versatility in application.

ONE-STEP PROCESS

Beautiful finishes for furniture, cabinets & home accessories.

BEFORE AFTER



16 beautiful designer colors to choose from FURNITURE, CABINETS, COUNTERTOPS AND MORE



COUNTERTOP GRANITE-LIKE FINISH



* Actual colors may vary slightly from images.

For FAQ's and additional questions visit us at:
info@beyondpaint.com
866.266.0650

For everything else:
www.BeyondPaint.com

Follow us on our social media channels:

